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Natation Sportive Genéve
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Tests d'entrée a I'école de natation

Jours fériés

Vacances scolaires

Cours de la premiére période

Cours de la deuxiéme période
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Octobre
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Février
Lu 51121 19| 26
Ma 6 | 13] 20| 27
Me 71141 21| 28
Je| 1 8 |15] 22| 29
Vel 2|1 9|16 23
Sa| 3 [10]| 17| 24
Di| 4 [11| 18] 25
Juin
Lu 31101724
Ma 4 111]118| 25
Me 51121 19| 26
Je 6 |13] 20| 27
Ve 7114121 28
Sa| 1 8 |15] 22| 29
Di| 2| 9]|16]23]| 30
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18
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22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25
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